Rangliste Senioren- und Veteranenturnier 2005

Senioren

1.
2.
3a.
3b.

Pfirter Roland 10:12/2:11/11:8/11:9/11:8
Laubscher Willi

Gerhalter Siegfried

Lantos André

Veteranen

1.
2.
3a.
3b.

Widor Dieter 11:4/14:12/7:11/11:4
Bittel Werner

Foldy Laszlo

Matthes Rupert

Doppel

1.
2.
3a.
3b.

Grimm Michael / Scarpatetti Reto 11:5/11:5/11:5
Denlo6ffel Barbara / Gisler Albin

Hug Marcel / Tamini Pierre

Bittel Werner / Steinbrunner Peter



